General information about company

Scrip code 540318

NSE Symbol

MSEI Symbol

ISIN INE249U01013

Name of the company

SUERYAA KNITWEAR LIMITED

Whether company is SME No

Class of Security Equity Shares
Type of report Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 31-03-2022

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)

Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?

No




Declaration

Sr. . Promoter and Public Non Promoter-
No. e MG Promoter Group shareholder Non Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? | No No No No
2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? | No No No No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 Whether the L1§ted Ent%ty has any shares against which No No No No
depository receipts are issued?

5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No No No No
Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise

6 No No
encumbered?

7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting No No No No
rights?

8 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? No




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

. 0 Number of Voting Rights held in
No. of No. Of | No. Of Total nos. Sharcholding as a % | oo class of securities (IX)
Category Nos. Of fully paid Partly shares shares of total no. of
Category | of shar.ehol ders | u Z lilit paid-up | underlying held (VIT) shares (calculated | No of Voting (XIV)
D shareholder P equity equity Depository | _ as per SCRR, 1957) | Rights Total as
(I11) shares . = (IV)+ % of
(1) held (IV) shares Receipts (V) (VI) (VIII) As a % of a0
held (V) | (VI) (A+B+C2) Class | Class | .0 | (A+B+C)
eg: X egy
Promoter
(A) & 1091140 1091140 (42 1091140 1091140 | 42
Promoter
Group
(B) Public 681 1506660 1506660 |58 1506660 1506660 | 58
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
© Employee
Trusts
Total 685 2597800 2597800 | 100 2597800 2597800 | 100




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Number of
Number of ;}; ?ir;: dor
No. Of No. Of Shares Shareholding , as a % Lockedin | & o e
No. of Underlying . . shares (XII)
Shares . assuming full conversion encumbered | Number of
Category . Shares Outstanding .. .
Underlying . of convertible securities ( (XIII) equity shares
Category | of . Underlying | convertible . :
Outstanding . " as a percentage of diluted held in
Q) shareholder Outstanding | securities and . — A A .
an convertible Warrant No. Of share capital) (XI)= sa Sa | dematerialized
securities X? ants WO' Xi (VIDHX) As a % of % of % of | form (XIV)
) (Xi) arrants (Xi) (A+B+C2) No. | total | No. [ total
@ (a) | Shares | (a) | Shares
held held
(b) (b)
Promoter
A) & 42 1091140
Promoter
Group
B) Public 58 569200
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C)) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
() Employee
Trusts
Total 100 1660340




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

No. Of Total Shareholding as | Number of Voting Rights held in
I:(l)l. ot Partly |No. Of nos. a % of total no. | €ach class of securities (IX)
ully .
. paid- shares shares of shares . Total
Litzgony & e | Wes, Ot pald. up up underlying [ held (calculated as Nf) of Voting (XIV)
Sr. of the shareholders | equity . . _ Rights asa
equity | Depository | (VII) = | per SCRR, % of
Shareholders (I) (IIT) shares . 0 0
held shares | Receipts (Iv)+ 1957) (VIII) As Total
0,
av) held | (VI) (3-*- aAﬁ ];)-{CZ Clas; Cl{?.SS Total Voting
V) (VD) ( ) eg: egy rights
A Table IT - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(D Indian
(a) Individuals/Hindu | , 1091140 1091140 | 42 1091140 1091140 | 42
undivided Family
?Sb‘TOtal (&) 4 1091140 1091140 | 42 1091140 1091140 | 42
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and Promoter 4 1091140 1091140 |42 1091140 1091140 | 42
Group (A)=
(A)(D)HA)
(@)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions
(3) Non-institutions
Individuals -
i.Individual
(a(i)) shareholders 655 744060 744060 | 28.64 744060 744060 | 28.64
holding nominal
share capital up to
Rs. 2 lakhs.
Individuals - ii.
Individual
shareholders
(a(ii)) holding nominal 19 525900 525900 |20.24 525900 525900 |20.24
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs.
© Ay OIS 7 236700 236700 |9.11 236700 236700 |9.11
(specify)
(53“)b'T°tal (B) 681 1506660 1506660 | 58 1506660 1506660 | 58
Total Public
plaione 681 1506660 1506660 | 58 1506660 1506660 | 58
B=B)(1)+
B2)*+(B)(3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
LT 685 2597800 2597800 | 100 2597800 2597800 | 100
A+B+C2)
o 685 2597800 2597800 | 100 2597800 2597800 | 100
(A+B+C)




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of
Number of Shares
Lockedin |P ledged or
No. Of No. of No. Of Shares Shareholding , as a % otherwise
: : Underlying OO » . shares (XII) bered | Number of
Shares Shares Outstandin. assuming full conversion of SICUIEIE cquity shares
Underlying | Underlying uistanding convertible securities ( as a (XIID) qulty
Sr convertible held in
’ Outstanding | Outstanding .. percentage of diluted share .
securities and No. . Asa Asa | dematerialized
convertible Warrants . | capital) (XI)= (VID)HX) As a 0 0
.. . Of Warrants (Xi) |, % of % of | form (XIV)
securities (X) [ (Xi) (@) % of (A+B+C2) No. | total | No. | total
(a) [ Shares | (a) | Shares
held held
(b) (b)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(a) 42 1091140
pregleR Y ) 1091140
(O]
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter 0 1091140
and Promoter
Group (A)=
(A)DHA)2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
@)) Institutions
(3) Non-institutions
(a(i) 28.64 88200
(a(i) 20.24 404100
(e) 9.11 76900
Sub-Total (B) 58 569200
3
Total Public
Shareholding
58 569200
B)=B)(D)+
B)X2)+B)(3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
A+B+C2) 100 1660340
Total (A+B+C 100 1660340

)




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

2

3

4

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

RAIJIV JAIN

MANISHA JAIN

ARCHIT JAIN

KANCHAN BALA JAIN

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

ABMPJ9067D

ACGPJO0221IN

ASDPJ1266C

ABBPJ9662R

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

810940

183950

66250

30000

1091140

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares

held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W+ (VD)

810940

183950

66250

30000

1091140

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIIT) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

31.22

7.08

1.15

)

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

810940

183950

66250

30000

1091140

Class eg:y

Total

810940

183950

66250

30000

1091140

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

31.22

7.08

1.15

42

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

31.22

7.08

1.15

42

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity




shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

810940

183950

66250

30000

1091140

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter

Promoter Group

Promoter Group

Promoter Group




Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

SUNNY
KUMAR

SNEHLATA
KAIM

MAHINDER
KUMAR

HIMANSHU
SOOD

MEGHNA
DEMBLA

NEERAJ
GUPTA

RAIJNI
GUPTA

PAN (II)

BVRPK1071L

CDXPKS852IN

HRJPK9203C

AVCPS9064K

AFFPD9850H

ADWPG6178Q

AFIPG6057N

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

39900

37200

36800

33000

32100

32000

30000

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares

held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = IV)+
W+ (VD

39900

37200

36800

33000

32100

32000

30000

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.43

1.42

1.27

1.24

1.23

1.15

Number of Voting Ri

ights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

39900

37200

36800

33000

32100

32000

30000

Class eg:y

Total

39900

37200

36800

33000

32100

32000

30000

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

1.43

1.42

1.27

1.24

1.23

1.15

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+H(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

1.43

1.42

1.24

1.23

1.15

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

39900

37200

36800

33000

32100

32000

30000

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not







Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

241000

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares

held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = IV)+
W+ (VD)

241000

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

241000

Class eg:y

Total

241000

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

9.28

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

9.28

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

241000

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not







Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

2

3

Category

Bodies Corporate

Non-Resident
Indian (NRI)

HUF

HUF

Category / More
than 1 percentage

More than 1 percentage of
shareholding

Category

More than 1 percentage of
shareholding

More than 1 percentage of
shareholding

Name of the
Shareholders (1)

FLEXICORP
SOLUTIONS PVT LTD

TILAK RAJ DEMBLA
(HUF)

MUKHTAR SINGH AND
SONS (HUF)

Click here to
go back

PAN (II)

AABCP9872B

AACHT7518])

AANHM3167M

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

112000

5500

32300

32000

5500

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares

held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = IV)+
(W+ (VD)

112000

5500

32300

32000

5500

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.21

1.24

1.23

0.21

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

112000

5500

32300

32000

5500

Class eg:y

Total

112000

5500

32300

32000

5500

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

431

0.21

1.24

1.23

0.21

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(2)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

0.21

1.24

1.23

0.21

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)




Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

0 0 0 32000

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN




Sr. No.Details of the SBODetails of the registered ownerDetails of holding/ exercise of right of the SBO in the reporting company, whether direct or indirect*:Date of
creation / acquisition of significant beneficial interestNamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality (Applicable in case of Any other is
selected)NamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality (Applicable in case of Any other is selected)Whether by virtue of:SharesVoting
rightsRights on distributable dividend or any other distributionExercise of controlExercise of significant influence



